
Fall 2023: Session 1
Tuesday September 12 - Tuesday October 24 7 weeks $175
Wednesday September 13 - Wednesday October 25 7 weeks $175
Thursday September 14 - Thursday October 26 7 weeks $175

Fall 2023: Session 2
Tuesday October 31 - Tuesday December 12 7 weeks $175
Wednesday November 1 - Wednesday December 13 7 weeks $175
Thursday November 2 - Thursday December 14 7 weeks $175

Winter 2024
Tuesday January 9 - Tuesday March 5 8 weeks $200
Wednesday January 10 - Wednesday March 6 8 weeks $200
Thursday January 11 - Thursday March 7 8 weeks $200

Spring 2024: Session 1
Tuesday March 26 - Tuesday April 30 6 weeks $150
Wednesday March 27 - Wednesday May 1 6 weeks $150
Thursday March 28 - Thursday May 2 6 weeks $150

Spring 2024: Session 2
Tuesday May 7 - Tuesday June 11 6 weeks $150
Wednesday May 8 - Wednesday June 12 6 weeks $150
Thursday May 9 - Thursday June 13 6 weeks $150

Registration is for one session at a time.

Withdrawal Policy:
If written notice of withdrawal is received before the first day of class, then a $50 withdrawal fee is payable.
If written notice of withdrawal is received prior to the 3rd class, then 50% of each child's fees for that semester 
will be refunded.
No other refunds will be given.

Note
Refunds will not be issued for missed classes.
If a class is cancelled due to teacher absence or school closure, a make up class may be offered as possible.


